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KHỐI 10 
TT MÔN DẠY GIÁO VIÊN DẠY 1 GIÁO VIÊN DẠY 2 

1 TOÁN Nguyễn Chí Vũ  

2 LÝ Lâm Ngọc Hiếu Phan Thị Chúc Ly 

3 HÓA Võ Thị Huệ Trần Ngọc Hoàng Anh 

4 SINH Ngô Thị Sương Lâm Công Bằng 

5 VĂN  Trần Minh Thông  Trang Thị Mỹ Dung 

6 SỬ Trương Văn Minh  

7 ĐỊA Lê Thị Phương Linh  

8 GDCD Nguyễn Công Nghiệp  

9 ANH VĂN Lữ Thị Cẩm Sương Trần Thị Thúy Minh 

10 
QUỐC 

PHÒNG 
Nguyễn Thanh Tùng Nguyễn Công Nghiệp 

11 TIN HỌC Bùi Thị Hồng Loan  

 

KHỐI 11 
TT MÔN DẠY GIÁO VIÊN DẠY 1 GIÁO VIÊN DẠY 2 

1 TOÁN Thạch Thị Huỳnh Trần Thị Thanh Loan 

2 LÝ Cổ Nhạc Lâm Ngọc Hiếu 

3 HÓA Diệp Phụng Thành Võ Thị Huệ 

4 SINH Lâm Công Bằng Đỗ Tấn Ấn 

5 VĂN  Đặng Quốc Phục Phạm Phú Xuân 

6 SỬ Trương Văn Minh  Cổ Nhạc 

7 ĐỊA Lê Thị Phương Linh  

8 GDCD Nguyễn Công Nghiệp Huỳnh Thanh Tuấn 

9 
ANH VĂN Kim Hoàng Thảo Trần Thị Thúy Minh 

ANH VĂN (TĐ) Trần Thị Thúy Minh Kim Hoàng Thảo 

10 
QUỐC 

PHÒNG 
Nguyễn Thanh Tùng Nguyễn Công Nghiệp 

11 TIN HỌC Diệp Văn Đương  



 

 

KHỐI 12 
TT MÔN DẠY GIÁO VIÊN DẠY 1 GIÁO VIÊN DẠY 2 

1 TOÁN Nguyễn Văn Ân Lâm Thị Kiều Trang 

2 LÝ Phan Thị Chúc Ly Lâm Ngọc Hiếu 

3 HÓA Trần Ngọc Hoàng Anh Diệp Phụng Thành 

4 SINH Đỗ Tấn Ấn Ngô Thị Sương 

5 VĂN  Phạm Phú Xuân Trần Minh Thông  

6 SỬ Trương Văn Minh  Lâm Thị Kiều Trang 

7 ĐỊA Nguyễn Thị Huỳnh Nga Lê Thị Phương Linh 

8 GDCD Huỳnh Thanh Tuấn  

9 
ANH VĂN Lữ Thị Cẩm Sương Kim Hoàng Thảo 

ANH VĂN (TĐ) Kim Hoàng Thảo Lữ Thị Cẩm Sương 

10 
QUỐC 

PHÒNG 
Nguyễn Công Nghiệp  

11 TIN HỌC Diệp Văn Đương  

 

 


